
Sponsorship Level
Hospitality
Sponsor
($10,000) 

 Title 
Sponsor
($5,000)

Presenting
Sponsor
($3,750)

Platinum
Sponsor
($2,750)

Gold
Sponsor
($1,750)

Exhibitors
Members*
($1,000)

Exhibitors
Non-Members

($1,250)

Recognition on all marketing, pre-
event and on-site

Logo
(prominent)

Logo
(prominent)

Logo Logo Name   

Verbal recognition 
 at event ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Conference registration
3 

(+3 at
$250/ea)

3 
(+3 at

$250/ea)

2 
(+2 at

$250/ea)

1 
(+1 at

$250/ea)

1 
(+1 at

$450/ea)

1 
(+1 at

$450/ea)

1 
(+1 at

$450/ea)

Exhibitor booth ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓** ✓**

 Opportunity to place marketing
material in event welcome bags ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   

 Logo on one of the three Breakout
Session tracks ✓ ✓      

 Logo on all three Breakout Session
tracks ✓       

Logo included on a full-page
promotional ad for the event in

Engineering Georgia magazine (if
secured by March 16, 2022)

✓ ✓      

 Drink tickets 50 25 20 10    

 Attendee contact information ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Option to introduce General Session
speaker ✓ ✓      

 Specialty cocktail named after the
sponsor with signage at the bar ✓ ✓      

Dessert Reception Named for your
firm ✓       

Logo on Conference Bag ✓       

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

 *Option applicable to members of ACEC Georgia, ASCE, GEF or GSPE.
**Exhibitors will be provided an approximately 6’ x 6’ space in the exhibit hall with or without a table. 


