SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship Level	Hospitality Sponsor (\$10,000)	Title Sponsor (\$5,000)	Presenting Sponsor (\$3,750)	Platinum Sponsor (\$2,750)	Gold Sponsor (\$1,750)	Exhibitors Members* (\$1,000)	Exhibitors Non-Members (\$1,250)
Recognition on all marketing, pre- event and on-site	Logo (prominent)	Logo (prominent)	Logo	Logo	Name		
Verbal recognition at event	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
Conference registration	<mark>3</mark> (+3 at \$250/ea)	<mark>3</mark> (+3 at \$250/ea)	<mark>2</mark> (+2 at \$250/ea)	<mark>1</mark> (+1 at \$250/ea)	1 (+1 at \$450/ea)	1 (+1 at \$450/ea)	1 (+1 at \$450/ea)
Exhibitor booth	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	√ **	√**
Opportunity to place marketing material in event welcome bags	\checkmark	 	 	 	\checkmark		
Logo on one of the three Breakout Session tracks	\checkmark	 					
Logo on all three Breakout Session tracks	\checkmark						
Logo included on a full-page promotional ad for the event in Engineering Georgia magazine (if secured by March 16, 2022)	 	 					
Drink tickets	50	25	20	10			
Attendee contact information	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
Option to introduce General Session speaker	\checkmark	~					
Specialty cocktail named after the sponsor with signage at the bar	\checkmark	\checkmark			GEO	RGIA ENGIN	EERS —
Dessert Reception Named for your firm	\checkmark				SU	MM	ER
Logo on Conference Bag	\checkmark					NFEREN 023 • ASHEVILLE,	

*Option applicable to members of ACEC Georgia, ASCE, GEF or GSPE.

**Exhibitors will be provided an approximately 6' x 6' space in the exhibit hall with or without a table.